
Chrysoidine Y
Basic orange 2 , 4-Phenylazo-m-phenylene
diamine monohydrochloride

Synonyms:

Product Sheet

CAS

EEC-N:

ONU

Transport hazard
class:

Packing

Classification DangerC12H13ClN4

248.71

532-82-1

3143

6.1

208-545-8

Molecular weight

Chrysoidine Y RS - For microscopy - C.I. 11270 Special Grade>

Description Dark red powder -

Identification Positive -



Chrysoidine Y RS - For microscopy - C.I. 11270 Special Grade>

ID Size Packaging

000000000000440572 25 g Glass bottle

CARLO ERBA Reagents
operates with a Certified
Quality Management
System


